
01. 강북구 삼양입구사거리 (현황+개선)

▣ 시공시 유의사항

▣ 횡단면도

▣  개 선 내 용

▣ 범   례

수유사거리

미아사거리

삼양동사거리

우리은행

숭중초등학교

솔샘지구대

다모아약국

0 5 15 30

2

2

2

2

2

2

4
4

2

2

4

C B

4

22
4

21
9

주
차
금
지

42
8

224 정지

21
9

주
차
금
지

42
8

41
8

214

32
2322

22
4

눈
.비

.안
개
시

감
 속

 운
 행

224

219
주차금지

428

219
주
차
금
지

428

418 224
눈
.비

.안
개
시

감
 속

 운
 행

21
3

214

219
주
차
금
지

428

신
호
과
속
단
속
장
비

2

427

M

302

205

42
7

302

328일방통행

4

224

226
천천히

21
6

21
9

주
차
금
지

42
8

2

4

44

2

3 23

12
9

2

2

214

4

신호등 각도변경
3색등→4색등변경

긴급차량제외

긴급차량제외

보
행
자
주
의

308

22
8

양
보

212

보행자
방호울타리 철거

가로등 철거

가로등 철거

  
12

7
  

43
6

  
10

9

  420
  1,089

방향별 교통량 현황(대/시)

  196
  1,276

  62

  
39
2

  
13
1

4
4

21
3

21
6

3

드림랜드

3

3

216

44

B

B'

A

A'

보행자
방호울타리 교체

3
3

3

3

4

3 3

제어기 교체

기존보행자
방호울타리 철거

보행자
방호울타리 철거

4
4


